
N a tu ra l  F in ish  En clo su re 1590D D
B la ck  T e x tu re d  En clo su re 1590D D B K

N a tu ra l  F in ish  En clo su re 1590W D D
B la ck  T e x tu re d  En clo su re 1590W D D B K

S ta in le ss S te e l  C o ve r S cre w s (P kg  100)
[6 -32  x  1 /2"  W ith  O -R in g ] 

1590W M S 100

   B la ck  S ta in le ss S te e l  C o ve r S cre w s (P kg  100)
[6 -32  x  1 /2"  W ith  O -R in g ]

1590W M S 100B K

P la te d  C o ve r S cre w s (P kg  100)
[6 -32  x  1 /2"]

1590M S 100

B la ck  C o ve r S cre w s (P kg  100)
[6 -32  x  1 /2"] 1590M S 100B K

A C C ES S O R IES

R e co mme n d e d  T o rq u e : 75 o z f.in  / 55  cN .m

S tan d ard  C o v e r  S cre w s

L iq u id  R e sis tan t C o v e r  S cre w s

N O T E
P urc has ed  as s em b ly  inc ludes  box ,  lid  and  6  c over s c rew s .
B ox  and  lid  a re  m ade  from  D iec as t  A lum inum  A lloy .
S ilic one  G as k e t  s upp lied  w ith  liqu id  res is tan t  enc los ure .

P A R T  N U M B E R S  
1590D D  En clo su re

1590D D  L iq u id  R e sista n t En c lo su re  (S i l ico n e  G a ske t)
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1590DDDimensions:
mm
[inches]

Top View of Assembly
SECTION  A-A

End View of Assembly

SECTION B-B
Side View of Assembly

Top View Looking Inside Box

Lid

Cover Screws

Box

183.00

[7.205]

115.00

[4.527]

32.00
[1.260]

(Inner Box Height)

2.50
[.098]

(Wall Thickness)

180.93
[7.123]

(Inner Box Length)

30.50
[1.201]

(Inner Wall Height)

112.93
[4.446]

(Inner Box Width)

6-32 UNC
 4.00  3.00
(Threaded Holes)

Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc.)
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
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1.90
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103.33
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82.33
[3.242]

37.00
[1.457]

188.00
[7.402]

120.00
[4.724]

Box

Lid

Lid
Lid

4.00

[.157]

187.50
[7.382]

119.50
[4.705]

1.38
[.054]

178.00
[7.008]

171.27
[6.743]

111.24
[4.379]

179.24
[7.057]




